ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2021

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

1664-C-2-115
1664-C-2-116
1664-C-2-117
1664-C-2-120
1664-C-2-121
1664-C-3-122
1664-C-3-124
1664-C-3-125
1664-C-5-128
1664-C-6-129
1664-C-7-130

STUDENT NAME

1664
ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE (BANNU CANTT.)
BANNU

FATHER NAME

MUHAMMAD SHAYAN SHOIB SHOIB ZAFAR

SHANZAY MARWAT

FIDA ULLAH

AWAIS AHMED
AREEJ QADIR KHAN

MARIA SAJJAD
YAHYA UMAR

MUHAMMAD HASHIR KHAN
ABDULLAH UMAR CHEEMA
ADAN ZEESHAN

AMNA KHURRUM

KURRUM MARWAT
ASMAT ULLAH

NIAZ AHMED

ABDUL QADIR KHAN
SAJIAD

SHAKEEL

INAYAT ULLAH KHAN
UMAR ZIA CHEEMA
ZEESHAN ALI
KHURRUM SHABBIR

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE
2

2
2
2
2
3
3
3
5
6
7

OBT. %AGE
66.67%
73.33%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
84.00%
73.33%
73.33%
77.78%
82.22%
82.22%

GRADE
C+
B-
C+
C+
C+

TOTAL STUDENTS: 11
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