## **ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET**

**CONTEST NAME:** ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2021

**INSTITUTION CODE:** 1664

**INSTITUTION NAME:** ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE (BANNU CANTT.)

CITY: BANNU

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	OBT. %AGE	GRADE
1664-C-2-115	MUHAMMAD SHAYAN SHOIB	SHOIB ZAFAR	2	66.67%	C+
1664-C-2-116	SHANZAY MARWAT	KURRUM MARWAT	2	73.33%	B-
1664-C-2-117	FIDA ULLAH	ASMAT ULLAH	2	66.67%	C+
1664-C-2-120	AWAIS AHMED	NIAZ AHMED	2	66.67%	C+
1664-C-2-121	AREEJ QADIR KHAN	ABDUL QADIR KHAN	2	66.67%	C+
1664-C-3-122	MARIA SAJJAD	SAJJAD	3	84.00%	B+
1664-C-3-124	YAHYA UMAR	SHAKEEL	3	73.33%	B-
1664-C-3-125	MUHAMMAD HASHIR KHAN	INAYAT ULLAH KHAN	3	73.33%	B-
1664-C-5-128	ABDULLAH UMAR CHEEMA	UMAR ZIA CHEEMA	5	77.78%	В
1664-C-6-129	ADAN ZEESHAN	ZEESHAN ALI	6	82.22%	B+
1664-C-7-130	AMNA KHURRUM	KHURRUM SHABBIR	7	82.22%	B+

<sup>\*</sup> A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

**TOTAL STUDENTS: 11** 

<sup>\*</sup> Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.